DivA

Date
26/03
26/03
26/03

DivB
26/03
26/03
26/03
DivB
26/03

26/03
26/03

Time
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

9:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

Facility
FH - North
FH- South
FH - North

FH - North
FH- South
FH - South

FH - North
FH- South
FH - South

Co-ed Intra. Soccer Mon/Friday League

Home
Div A- 1st
Div A- 2nd
SF-A-1

Div B- 1st
Div B- 2nd
SF-B-1

Div C- 1st
Div C- 2nd
SF-B-1

Vs

Away
Div A- 4th
Div A- 3rd
SF-A-2

Div B- 4th
Div B- 3rd
SF-B-2

Div C- 4th
Div C- 3rd
SF-B-2

SF-A-1
SF-A-2
Final -A

SF-B-1
SF-B-2
Final -B

SF-B-1
SF-B-2
Final -B



