

Co-ed Intra. Soccer Mon/Friday League

Div A

Date	Time	Facility	Home Vs	Away	
26/03	6:00 PM	FH - North	Div A- 1st	Div A- 4th	SF-A-1
26/03	6:00 PM	FH- South	Div A- 2nd	Div A- 3rd	SF-A-2
26/03	8:00 PM	FH - North	SF-A-1	SF-A-2	Final -A
Div B					
26/03	7:00 PM	FH - North	Div B- 1st	Div B- 4th	SF-B-1
26/03	7:00 PM	FH- South	Div B- 2nd	Div B- 3rd	SF-B-2
26/03	8:00 PM	FH - South	SF-B-1	SF-B-2	Final -B
Div B					
26/03	9:00 PM	FH - North	Div C- 1st	Div C- 4th	SF-B-1
26/03	9:00 PM	FH- South	Div C- 2nd	Div C- 3rd	SF-B-2
26/03	10:00 PM	FH - South	SF-B-1	SF-B-2	Final -B